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USDA Rural Development 
Multifamily Housing Org Structure 
December 15, 2020 



Multifamily Housing 

Field Operations Division 
Ernie Wetherbee, Director 

Northeast Region 

Midwest Region 

South Region 

West Region 

Northeast Routine Servicing Teams 1-4 

Northeast Troubled Asset Servicing Team 

Midwest Routine Servicing Teams 1-8 

Midwest Troubled Asset Servicing Team 

South Routine Servicing Teams 1-9 

South Troubled Asset Servicing Team 

West Routine Servicing Teams 1-4 

West Troubled Asset Servicing Team 
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Multifamily Housing Deputy Administrator’s Office 
Nancie-Ann Bodell, Deputy Administrator 

Adam Hauptman, Assistant Deputy Administrator 
Michael Steininger, Senior Policy Advisor 

Nancy Conway, Management & Program Analyst 
Monika Kehoe, Management & Program Analyst 

Oscar Loera, Administrative Specialist 

State Offices 
Marketing & Outreach 

Production & Preservation Division 
Lauryn Enrico, Director 

Underwriting Branch 1 
(Northeast & Midwest) 

Asset Management Division 
Jen Larson, Director 

Processing & Report Review 
Branch 1 (Northeast & Midwest) 

Processing & Report Review 
Branch 2 (South & West) 

Underwriting Branch 2 
(South & West) 

Closing Branch 

Program Support Branch 

Servicing Support Branch 1 
(Northeast & Midwest) 

Servicing Support Branch 2 
(South & West) 

Risk & Counterparty Oversight 
Branch 

Policy & Budget Branch 

Detailed View of Divisions 
• Production & Preservation – See Slide 3 
• Asset Management Division – See Slide 4 
• Field Operations – See Slide 5 
• Northeast Region – See Slide 6 
• South Region – See Slide 7 
• Midwest Region – See Slide 8 
• West Region – See Slide 9 2 
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Multifamily Housing | Production & Preservation 

Processing & Report Processing & Report Underwriting Branch 1 Underwriting Branch 2 
Review Branch 1 Review Branch 2 (Northeast & Midwest) (South & West) 
(Northeast & Midwest) (South & West) Scott Pousson, Branch Chief Yvette Spriggs, Branch Chief 
Jonathan Bell, Branch Chief Susan McKitrick, Branch Chief • Jeaneane Shelton • Gwen Mays 
• Tiffany Tietz • 1 GS-13 Finance & Loan • Michael Rendulic • Tim Chandler 
• Susan McKitrick Analyst - Vacant • 6 GS-13 Senior • 6 GS-13 Senior 
• Tammy Daniels (On • Austin Kranz Underwriters - Vacant Underwriters - Vacant 

Detail) • Monica Cole • Lesley Worthan • Kenneth Earl 
• Kim Bosley • Dan Speed • Shane Houck • Tyron Williams 
• Rollin Brossart • CJ Michels • Michelle Norris • Shandolyn Smith 
• Allison Cole • Cynthia Chapman 
• Amy Wakenight • Savannah Georghiou 
• Erin Farley • Donna Ross 
• Tyler Sweeten • 1 GS-09 Finance & Loan 
• Gayle Besch Analyst - Vacant 
• Rebecca Cooper • James Holland 
• 1 GS-07 Loan Technician • Leslie Hitchcock 

- Vacant • Barbara Polk 

Production & Preservation Division 
Lauryn Enrico, Director 

• Carlton Jarratt, Senior Policy Advisor 
• Stephanie Vergin, Program Analyst 
• Martha Hanson, Chief Credit Officer 
• Tonya Boykin, Management Assistant 

Closing Branch 

Mary Traxler, Branch Chief 
• Wilma Marconnet 
• 1 GS-13 Finance & Loan 

Analyst 
• 2 GS-12 Finance & Loan 

Analysts - Vacant 
• Delda Barfoot 
• Annette Bangs 
• Lori Lewandowski 
• Tammy Carter 

Program Support 
Branch 
Abby Boggs, Branch Chief 
• Dean Greenwalt 
• Bonnie Edwards 
• Mirna Reyes-Bible 
• Tim James 
• 2 GS-12 Finance & Loan 

Analysts - Vacant 
• 1 GS-11 Finance & Loan 

Analyst - Vacant 
• 1 GS-07 Loan Technician 

- Vacant 
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beverly.fish@usda.gov
mailto:Lauryn.Enrico@usda.gov
mailto:Carlton.Jarratt@usda.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Vergin@usda.gov
mailto:Martha.Hanson@usda.gov
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mailto:Jonathan.Bell@usda.gov
mailto:Tiffany.Tietz@usda.gov
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mailto:Erin.Farley@usda.gov
mailto:Tyler.Sweeten@usda.gov
mailto:Gayle.Besch@usda.gov
mailto:Austin.Kranz@usda.gov
mailto:Monica.Cole@usda.gov
mailto:Dan.Speed@usda.gov
mailto:CJ.Michels@usda.gov
mailto:Cynthia.Chapman@usda.gov
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mailto:Donna.Ross@usda.gov
mailto:James.Holland@usda.gov
mailto:Leslie.Hitchcock@usda.gov
mailto:Barbara.Polk@usda.gov
mailto:Scott.Pousson@usda.gov
mailto:Jeaneane.Shelton@usda.gov
mailto:Michael.Rendulic@usda.gov
mailto:Lesley.Worthan@usda.gov
mailto:Shane.Houck@usda.gov
mailto:Michelle.Norris@usda.gov
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mailto:Gwen.Mays@usda.gov
mailto:Tim.Chandler@usda.gov
mailto:Kenneth.Earl@usda.gov
mailto:Tyron.Williams@usda.gov
mailto:Shandolyn.Smith@usda.gov
mailto:Mary.Traxler@usda.gov
mailto:Wilma.Marconnet@usda.gov
mailto:Delda.Barfoot@usda.gov
mailto:Annette.Bangs@usda.gov
mailto:Lori.Lewandowski@usda.gov
mailto:Tammy.Carter@usda.gov
mailto:Abby.Boggs@usda.gov
mailto:Dean.Greenwalt@usda.gov
mailto:Bonnie.Edwards@usda.gov
mailto:Mirna.Reyesbible@usda.gov
mailto:Timothy.James@usda.gov
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Multifamily Housing | Asset Management 

Asset Management Division 
Jennifer Larson, Director 

• Donna Dudgeon, Program Analyst 
• Brandt Witte, Program Analyst
• Julie Debose, Management Assistant

Servicing Support 
Branch 1 
(Northeast & Midwest) 

Jason Church, Branch Chief 
• Ancil Green
• 1 GS-13 Finance & Loan

Analyst - Vacant
• JoAnn Andres
• Deborah Nanfeldt
• Abigail Hunt
• Laurie Thomack
• Andrea Gubbels
• Michelle Groshens
• 1 GS-06 Management

Assistant - Vacant

Servicing Support 
Branch 2 
(South & West) 

Melodie Taylor-Ward, 
Branch Chief 
• Joan Atkinson
• Melissa Drewry
• David Willis
• Helen Gorham
• Gloria Kuehl
• Charlene Broussard 
• Candace Williams
• 1 GS-06 Management

Assistant - Vacant

Risk & Counterparty
Oversight Branch 

Dana Daugherty-Perez, 
Branch Chief 
• Lena Herl
• Melinda George
• 1 GS-13 Finance & Loan

Analyst - Vacant
• William Smith
• Rachelle Long
• Lu Vaughan
• Shalawnda McVey
• Kathleen Oertli
• 1 GS-06 Management

Assistant - Vacant

Policy & Budget Branch 

Mike Resnik, Branch Chief 
• Barbara Chism
• Joanna Rogers
• 1 GS-13 Finance & Loan

Analyst - Vacant
• Deb Reed
• Lee Phipps
• Fallan Faulkner
• Kevin Perry
• 1 GS-11 Finance & Loan

Analyst - Vacant
• 1 GS-06 Management

Assistant - Vacant
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mailto:Jennifer.Larson@usda.gov
mailto:Donna.Dudgeon@usda.gov
mailto:Brandt.Witte@usda.gov
mailto:Julie.Debose@usda.gov
mailto:Jason.Church@usda.gov
mailto:Ancil.Green@usda.gov
mailto:Joann.Andres@usda.gov
mailto:Deborah.Nanfeldt@usda.gov
mailto:Abigail.Hunt@usda.gov
mailto:Laurie.Thomack@usda.gov
mailto:Andrea.Gubbels@usda.gov
mailto:Michelle.Groshens@usda.gov
mailto:Melodie.Taylor-Ward@usda.gov
mailto:Joan.Atkinson@usda.gov
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mailto:Charlene.Broussard@usda.gov
mailto:Candace.Williams@usda.gov
mailto:Dana.Daugherty@usda.gov
mailto:Elena.Herl@usda.gov
mailto:Melinda.George@usda.gov
mailto:William.Smith2@usda.gov
mailto:Rachelle.Long@usda.gov
mailto:Lu.Vaughan@usda.gov
mailto:Shalawnda.Mcvey@usda.gov
mailto:Kathy.Oertli@usda.gov
mailto:Michael.Resnik@usda.gov
mailto:Barbara.Chism@usda.gov
mailto:Joanna.Rogers2@usda.gov
mailto:Deb.Reed@usda.gov
mailto:Lee.Phipps@usda.gov
mailto:Fallan.Faulkner@usda.gov
mailto:Kevin.Perry@usda.gov


Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division 

Field Operations Division 
Ernie Wetherbee, Director 

• Beverly Fish, Management & Program Analyst
• Amber Garcia, Management Assistant

Midwest Region
Karissa Stiers, Regional Director 

West Region
Becki Meyer, Regional Director 

USDA 
riiillllll   

  

   
 

        
Northeast Region South Region

Laurie Warzinski, Regional Director Byron Waters, Regional Director 
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: Northeast 

Northeast Region 
Laurie Warzinski, Regional Director 

• 1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant

Northeast Routine • Pamela Sturgeon
Servicing Team 1 • Holly Mantle

• Rosemary SmithLaurie Warzinski, • Lynn SpiroActing Team Lead • 1 GS-07 Loan Tech• 1 GS-12 Loan - VacantSpecialist - Vacant
• Susan Gregware

Northeast Troubled 
Asset Servicing Team 

Donna O'Brien, Team 
Lead 
• Tonya Craven
• Julie Hanieski
• Tia Baker (On

Detail)

• Diane Inglot
• Megan Boutin
• Philip Otieno
• Andrew Bear
• 1 GS-12 Loan

Specialist – Vacant
• 1 GS-9 Loan

Specialist - Vacant

Northeast Routine 
Servicing Team 2 

Tia Baker, Acting 
Team Lead 
• Parmy Pierre-Louis
• Steve Vaughan
• 1 GS-12 Loan

Specialist - Vacant

• David Klafehn
• Vicki Leathers
• Bonnie Murray
• Jeanne Jansch
• 1 GS-07 Loan Tech

- Vacant

Northeast Routine 
Servicing Team 3 

Ora Rollins, Team 
Lead 
• Paul Wray
• Paula Wilson
• Mary Jones
• Jennie Powers

• Margaret Russo
• Michelle Kelsey
• Beth Spignardo
• 1 GS-12 Loan

Tech - Vacant

Northeast Routine 
Servicing Team 4 

Jeff Williams, Team 
Lead 
• James Jones
• Tammy Brink
• 1 GS-12 Loan

Specialist - Vacant

• Mathilda Scott
• Doreen Rabine
• Cathy Letarte
• 1 GS-7 Loan

Technician - Vacant
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: South 

South Region 
Byron Waters, Regional Director 

• 1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant

South Routine • Steve Sessions South Routine • Annie White South Routine • Paquita McCray South Routine • Grant Gavin
Servicing Team 1 • Dinah Stallworth- Servicing Team 2 • Rhonda Toppings Servicing Team 3 • Sayna Gallagher Servicing Team 4 • Barbara Proctor 

Lewis • Richard Maurer • Hillary Lassiter • J TylerVacant, Team Lead Cecil Williams, Team Byron Waters, Acting Dwayne White, Team • Vanessa Lewis • Amanda McKenna • Marion Canady • Laura Pounders• Linda Broussard Lead Team Lead Lead • Lee Ann Clark• Connie Jackson • Dave Geary • Ginger Taylor • Albertha Graham
• Luis Carrero • Lacari Mosley • Saykorn Kannika • Debbie Boone
• Renee Bunn • Sam McMillan • 1 GS-12 Loan • Lara Ashy
• Dorothy White • Cindy White Specialist - Vacant • Maya Kinson

South Routine • Kim Price South Routine • Laci Fett South Routine • Sylvia Morales South Routine • Beverly McCadden
Servicing Team 5 • 1 GS-9 Loan Servicing Team 6 • Paula Crocker Servicing Team 7 • 1 GS-09 Loan Servicing Team 8 • Bonita Davidson

Specialist - Vacant • Michael Gunner Specialist - Vacant • Carolyn BillupsVacant, Team Lead Eric Hixson, Team Vacant, Team Lead Tracie Couch, Team • Regina Garth • Mandy Almand • Shanna Barker • Shaunda Webb• Bryan Hooper Lead • Karen Strunk Lead 
• Jennifer Dillard • Theresa Taylor • Stephanie Smith • Brad Harding • Penny Matthews
• Mike Ubias • Wanda Singleton • Ruby Caudill • 1 GS-12 Loan
• Danielle Ehlers • Becky Johnson • Steve Tamme Specialist - Vacant
• Stacey Padilla • Terry Goddard • Shawanda Jones • Jackie Young

South Routine • 1 GS-9 Loan South Troubled Asset • Clint Furlow
Servicing Team 9 Specialist - Vacant Servicing Team • Barbara Pierce

• Tory Hamby • Stephanie JohnsonVacant, Team Lead Katrina Moseley,• Melissa Mays • Traci Bondarenko• George Davis Team Lead • Judy Alexander• Pat Chatman • Becky Brann
• Kayla Estes • Tracy Alexander
• 1 GS-12 Loan • Susan Ekalo

Specialist – Vacant • Tressie Burton-Roy
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mailto:Byron.Waters@usda.gov
mailto:Cecil.Williams@usda.gov
mailto:Linda.Broussard@usda.gov
mailto:Connie.Jackson@usda.gov
mailto:Luis.Carrero@usda.gov
mailto:Renee.Bunn@usda.gov
mailto:Theresa.White@usda.gov
mailto:Steve.Sessions@usda.gov
mailto:Dinah.StallworthLewis@usda.gov
mailto:Vanessa.Lewis@usda.gov
mailto:Dave.Geary@usda.gov
mailto:Lacari.Mosley@usda.gov
mailto:Sam.Mcmillan@usda.gov
mailto:Cindy.R.White@usda.gov
mailto:Annie.White@usda.gov
mailto:Rhonda.Toppings@usda.gov
mailto:Richard.Maurer@usda.gov
mailto:Amanda.Mckenna@usda.gov
mailto:Byron.Waters@usda.gov
mailto:Ginger.Taylor@usda.gov
mailto:Saykorn.Kannika@usda.gov
mailto:Paquita.Mccray@usda.gov
mailto:Sayna.Gallagher@usda.gov
mailto:Hillary.Lassiter@usda.gov
mailto:Marion.Canady@usda.gov
mailto:LeeAnn.Clark@usda.gov
mailto:Dwayne.White@usda.gov
mailto:Albertha.Graham@usda.gov
mailto:Debbie.Boone@usda.gov
mailto:Lara.Ashy@usda.gov
mailto:Maya.Kinson@usda.gov
mailto:Grant.Gavin@usda.gov
mailto:Barbara.Proctor@usda.gov
mailto:J.Tyler@usda.gov
mailto:Laura.Pounders@usda.gov
mailto:Bryan.Hooper2@usda.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Dillard@usda.gov
mailto:Mike.Ubias@usda.gov
mailto:Danielle.Ehlers@usda.gov
mailto:Stacey.Padilla@usda.gov
mailto:Kim.Price@usda.gov
mailto:Regina.Garth@usda.gov
mailto:Eric.Hixson@usda.gov
mailto:Theresa.Taylor@usda.gov
mailto:Wanda.Singleton@usda.gov
mailto:Becky.Johnson@usda.gov
mailto:Terry.Goddard@usda.gov
mailto:Laci.Fett@usda.gov
mailto:Paula.Crocker@usda.gov
mailto:Michael.Gunner@usda.gov
mailto:Mandy.Almand@usda.gov
mailto:Karen.Strunk@usda.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Smith@usda.gov
mailto:Ruby.Caudill@usda.gov
mailto:Steve.Tamme@usda.gov
mailto:Shawanda.Jones@usda.gov
mailto:Sylvia.Morales@usda.gov
mailto:Shanna.Barker@usda.gov
mailto:Tracie.Couch@usda.gov
mailto:Brad.Harding@usda.gov
mailto:Jackie.Young@usda.gov
mailto:Beverly.Mccadden@usda.gov
mailto:Bonita.Davidson@usda.gov
mailto:Carolyn.Billups@usda.gov
mailto:Shaunda.Webb@usda.gov
mailto:Penny.Matthews@usda.gov
mailto:George.Davis@usda.gov
mailto:Patricia.Chatman@usda.gov
mailto:Kayla.Estes@usda.gov
mailto:Tory.Hamby@usda.gov
mailto:Melissa.Mays@usda.gov
mailto:Judy.Alexander@usda.gov
mailto:Katrina.Moseley@usda.gov
mailto:Becky.Brann@usda.gov
mailto:Tracy.Alexander@usda.gov
mailto:Susan.Ekalo@usda.gov
mailto:Tressie.Burtonroy@usda.gov
mailto:Clint.Furlow@usda.gov
mailto:Barbara.Pierce@usda.gov
mailto:Stephanie.R.Johnson@usda.gov
mailto:Traci.Bondarenko@usda.gov
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: Midwest 

Midwest Region 
Karissa Stiers, Regional Director 

• 1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant

• Michelle Laskowski
• Richard Hall
• Karen George
• Kathleen Harmon
• Mary Hawthorne

• Colly Pierce

Midwest Routine • Renee Crock Midwest Routine • Dana Koffman Midwest Routine • Karen Lange Midwest Routine • Shelby Leakey
Servicing Team 1 • Travis Wolf Servicing Team 2 • Kara Niemi Servicing Team 3 • Carrie Williamson- Servicing Team 4 • Ann Stahl

• Melissa Barley • 1 GS-9 Loan Moody • Peggy MeyerDouglas Wright, Susan Tetil, Team Steve Lervik, Team Vacant, Team Lead • Melissa Gonzalez Specialist – Vacant • Kristen Hurt • Sherry WhiteTeam Lead Lead Lead • Joseph Gilford• Todd Hegler • Danielle Frye• 1 GS-7 Loan• Bill Hacker • Chad Zaske • Tammy VanWinkle • Teresa Cody• Valerie Robinson • Amanda J. DeweyTechnician - Vacant• Carla Haskins • Tonia Savage • Diane Elder • Reggie Magee
• Jeff Devers • Kelly Darland • Robert Hernandez • Cheryl Baker
• Michael Boards • Tenna Adams • Sheila Svoboda • Connie Rigg

Midwest Routine • 2 GS-12 Loan Midwest Routine • Sheila Osterhues Midwest Routine • 1 GS-11 Loan Midwest Routine • 1 GS-09 Loan
Servicing Team 5 Specialists - Vacant Servicing Team 6 • Austin Roberts Servicing Team 7 Specialist - Vacant Servicing Team 8 Specialist - Vacant

• Linda Kinzinger • June Sundberg • Vickie Moes • Rae MaddoxCindy Frazier, Vacant, Team Lead Kevin Strickler, Team Vacant, Team Lead • Donna Shenk • Jamie Christiansen- • Brenda ShafferTeam Lead • Brian Stockland Lead • Monique Elbert• 1 GS-09 Loan Lehman• Kimberly Fehringer • Jim Rydell • Christopher York Specialist - Vacant • Brian Boyda • Paula Niehus• Cheryl Halvorson • Kristin Zigan • Susan England • Kelly Hobson• My Kim Le • Julie Miller• Debbie Biga • Kim Briggs • Deborah Trautner • Tracy McCubbin • Jeremy Barton
• Linda Swanson • Alicia Jones • Sarah Mason

Midwest Troubled 
Asset Servicing Team 

Donna Huebner, 
Team Lead 
• Sylvia Rhinehart
• Joann Inda
• Robert Kleven
• Julie Putnam
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mailto:Karissa.Stiers@usda.gov
mailto:Douglas.Wright@usda.gov
mailto:Bill.Hacker@usda.gov
mailto:Carla.Haskins@usda.gov
mailto:Jeff.Devers@usda.gov
mailto:Michael.Boards@usda.gov
mailto:Renee.Crock@usda.gov
mailto:Travis.Wolf2@usda.gov
mailto:Melissa.Barley@usda.gov
mailto:Melissa.Gonzalez@usda.gov
mailto:Susan.Tetil@usda.gov
mailto:Chad.Zaske@usda.gov
mailto:Tonia.Savage@usda.gov
mailto:Kelly.Darland@usda.gov
mailto:Tenna.Adams@usda.gov
mailto:Dana.Koffman@usda.gov
mailto:Kara.Niemi@usda.gov
mailto:Steve.Lervik@usda.gov
mailto:Tammy.Vanwinkle@usda.gov
mailto:Diane.Elder@usda.gov
mailto:Robert.Hernandez@usda.gov
mailto:Sheila.Svoboda@usda.gov
mailto:Karen.Lange@usda.gov
mailto:Carrie.Moody@usda.gov
mailto:Kristen.Hurt@usda.gov
mailto:Todd.Hegler@usda.gov
mailto:Valerie.Robinson@usda.gov
mailto:Joseph.Gilford@usda.gov
mailto:Teresa.Cody@usda.gov
mailto:Reggie.Magee@usda.gov
mailto:Connie.Rigg@usda.gov
mailto:Shelby.Leakey@usda.gov
mailto:Ann.Stahl@usda.gov
mailto:Peggy.Meyer@usda.gov
mailto:Sherry.White@usda.gov
mailto:Danielle.Frye@usda.gov
mailto:Amanda.Dewey@usda.gov
mailto:Columbine.Pierce@usda.gov
mailto:cheryl.baker@usda.gov
mailto:Cindy.Frazier@usda.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Fehringer@usda.gov
mailto:Cheryl.Halvorson@usda.gov
mailto:Debbie.Biga@usda.gov
mailto:Linda.Swanson@usda.gov
mailto:Linda.Kinzinger@usda.gov
mailto:Donna.Shenk@usda.gov
mailto:Mykim.Le@usda.gov
mailto:Kim.Briggs@usda.gov
mailto:Brian.Stockland@usda.gov
mailto:Brian.Boyda@usda.gov
mailto:Kristin.Zigan@usda.gov
mailto:Deborah.Trautner@usda.gov
mailto:Alicia.Jones@usda.gov
mailto:Sheila.Osterhues@usda.gov
mailto:Austin.Roberts@usda.gov
mailto:June.Sundberg@usda.gov
mailto:Kevin.Strickler@usda.gov
mailto:Jim.Rydell@usda.gov
mailto:Susan.England@usda.gov
mailto:Tracy.Mccubbin@usda.gov
mailto:Vickie.Moes@usda.gov
mailto:Jamie.Christiansen@usda.gov
mailto:Paula.Niehus@usda.gov
mailto:Julie.D.Miller@usda.gov
mailto:Monique.Elbert@usda.gov
mailto:Christopher.York@usda.gov
mailto:Kelly.Hobson@usda.gov
mailto:Jeremy.Barton@usda.gov
mailto:Sarah.Mason2@usda.gov
mailto:Rae.Maddox@usda.gov
mailto:Brenda.Shaffer2@usda.gov
mailto:Donna.Huebner@usda.gov
mailto:Sylvia.Rhinehart@usda.gov
mailto:Joann.Inda@usda.gov
mailto:Robert.Kleven@usda.gov
mailto:Julie.Putnam@usda.gov
mailto:Richard.Hall@usda.gov
mailto:Karen.George@usda.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Harmon@usda.gov
mailto:Mary.Hawthorne@usda.gov
mailto:michelle.laskowski@usda.gov
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: West 

West Region 
Becki Meyer, Regional Director 

• 1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant 

• Heidi Patterson West Routine 
• 1 GS-09 Loan 

Specialist - Vacant
Servicing Team 1 

Eric Siebens, Team Lead • Sofia Nguyen 
• Cory Erickson 
• Sherryl Gleason 
• Kelly Jones 
• Jeanne Allen 
• Richard Holmes 

West Troubled Asset 
Servicing Team 

Vacant, Team Lead 
• Miriam Haylett 
• Raquel O'Connor 
• 3 GS-12 Loan 

Specialists - Vacant 
• Mary Vines 

• Melissa Ciliento 
• Janet Darling 
• Zulema Rodriguez 

West Routine 
Servicing Team 2 

Vacant, Team Lead 
• Mary Norton 
• 1 GS-12 Loan 

Specialist - Vacant 
• Carol Ernst 
• Sara Brookes 

• 1 GS-11 Loan 
Specialist -Vacant 

• Zaldy Macam 
• Bonita Lawson-

Burks 
• Allan Gonzalez 

West Routine 
Servicing Team 3 

Phillip Dawson, Team 
Lead 
• Jodi Allgood 
• Jessica Martin 
• Justin Hilary 
• Marijane Gunter 

• DeLea Taylor
• Teresa Hogan 
• Taylor Pratt 
• 1 GS-07 Loan 

Technician - Vacant 

West Routine 
Servicing Team 4 

Vacant, Team Lead  
• 1 GS-12 Loan 

Specialist - Vacant 
• Robert McElroy 
• JoAnne Styborski 
• Tamara Burke 

• 1 GS-11 Loan 
Specialist - Vacant 

• 1 GS-07 Loan 
Technician - Vacant 
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